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Automatic pressure-release Easy operationBattery powered cutting tool

Outout Force

Rated Pressure

Cutting Capacity

Net Weight

Dimensions

Packing

Packing Size

Outout Force

Rated Pressure

Net Weight

Dimensions

Packing

Packing Size

6t

700bar

Max.: Φ45mm Cu/Al/ACSR，Max.: Φ12mm steel bar

5.5kg

450*70*260mm

Plastic Case

59*51*14cm

12t

700bar

Max.: Φ55mm Cu/Al/ACSR，Max.: Φ22mm steel bar

8.3kg

510*70*280mm

Plastic Case

59*51*14cm

60kN

700bar

120kN

700bar

60kN

700bar

60kN60kN

700bar

120kN

700bar

6t

700bar

Max.: Φ85mm Cu/Al

Max.: (10kV)3x185mm2 armored cable

6.7kg

550*70*280mm

Plastic Case

59*51*14cm

12t

700bar

Max.: Φ105mm Cu/Al

Max.:(10kV)3x300mm2 armored cable

10.7kg

640*90*280mm

Plastic Case

66*48*12.5cm

6t

700bar

Max.: Φ50mm Cu/Al

10kV single-core cable 400mm2

4.2kg

440*70*280mm

Plastic Case

59*51*14cm

Electrical construction tools
CUTTING  TOOLS

Cutting Capacity

Battery level Pressure release 
        button            

Working Light LCD Rubber handle Air grid Strap buckle Battery level Pressure release 
        button            

Working Light LCD Rubber handle Air grid Strap buckle

Head 360°: Filp to style, head rotates 360°

Two stage hydraulic: Two stage hydraulic，automatic pressure-release

LCD screen: External LCD screen, easy to read the cutting times

LED: With LED light for dark place

Lithium battery: High-capacity 18V Li-ion battery, with quick charger

PP Plastic case: PP plastic, molding in one, strong and anti-impact

Cutting capacity: The exact cutting capacity depends on the type of cable or rope

Head 360°: Filp to style, head rotates 360°

Two stage hydraulic: Two stage hydraulic，automatic pressure-release

LCD screen: External LCD screen, easy to read the cutting times

LED: With LED light for dark place

Lithium battery: High-capacity 18V Li-ion battery, with quick charger

PP Plastic case: PP plastic, molding in one, strong and anti-impact

Cutting ability: For cutting copper and aluminum cables with light weight steel armored (depending on cable type)

After upgrading After upgrading

120kN

700bar
60kN

700bar

60kN

ECT-45 ECT-55 ECT-50 ECT-85 ECT-105

ECT-45 ECT-55 ECT-50 ECT-85 ECT-105

     CERTA ELECTRIK

Battery powered cutting tool Automatic pressure-release Easy operation

Strong plastic case Strong plastic case


