

Battery powered cutting tool

Head 360°: Flip to style, head rotates 360°
Two stage hydraulic: Two stage hydraulic, automatic pressure-release
LCD screen: External LCD screen, easy to read the cutting times
LED: With LED light for dark place
Lithium battery: High-capacity 18V Li-ion battery, with quick charger
PP Plastic case: PP plastic, molding in one, strong and anti-impact
Cutting capacity: The exact cutting capacity depends on the type of cable or rope

ECT-45



ECT-55



Battery powered cutting tool

Head 360°: Flip to style, head rotates 360°
Two stage hydraulic: Two stage hydraulic, automatic pressure-release
LCD screen: External LCD screen, easy to read the cutting times
LED: With LED light for dark place
Lithium battery: High-capacity 18V Li-ion battery, with quick charger
PP Plastic case: PP plastic, molding in one, strong and anti-impact
Cutting ability: For cutting copper and aluminum cables with light weight steel armored (depending on cable type)

ECT-50



ECT-85



ECT-105



ECT-45

	ECT-45	ECT-55
Outout Force	6t	12t
Rated Pressure	700bar	700bar
Cutting Capacity	Max.: Ø45mm Cu/Al/ACSR, Max.: Ø12mm steel bar	Max.: Ø55mm Cu/Al/ACSR, Max.: Ø22mm steel bar
Net Weight	5.5kg	8.3kg
Dimensions	450*70*260mm	510*70*280mm
Packing	Plastic Case	Plastic Case
Packing Size	59*51*14cm	59*51*14cm



Battery level Pressure release button Working Light LCD Rubber handle Air grid Strap buckle

ECT-50

	ECT-50	ECT-85	ECT-105
Outout Force	6t	6t	12t
Rated Pressure	700bar	700bar	700bar
Cutting Capacity	Max.: Ø50mm Cu/Al 10kV single-core cable 400mm ²	Max.: Ø85mm Cu/Al Max.: (10kV)3x185mm ² armored cable	Max.: Ø105mm Cu/Al Max.:(10kV)3x300mm ² armored cable
Net Weight	4.2kg	6.7kg	10.7kg
Dimensions	440*70*280mm	550*70*280mm	640*90*280mm
Packing	Plastic Case	Plastic Case	Plastic Case
Packing Size	59*51*14cm	59*51*14cm	66*48*12.5cm



Battery level Pressure release button Working Light LCD Rubber handle Air grid Strap buckle